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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 17:05 You Owe Me 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 58.88
Doncaster

Single 30th 17:05 Revolver 1.83 3.00 Win 1 2.49 63.88
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 14:30 Redzone 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 61.39
Doncaster

Single 30th 14:00 Ice Lord 4.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 37.39
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 13:30 Double Up 7.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.39
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 13:30 Big Lachie 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 45.39
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 13:00 Zoetic 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 21.39
Doncaster

Single 30th 13:00 She Do 3.10 3.00 Win 1 6.30 21.14
Doncaster

Single 30th 12:30 Bright Armor 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.84
Doncaster

Each Way 30th 12:30 Rolfe 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 17.84
Doncaster Rembrandt

Each Way 30th 19:30 Doonbeg 12.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 18.09
Chepstow Farmer

Single 30th 19:30 Paws For 3.75 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 18.09
Chepstow Thought

Single 30th 19:00 Cider Apple 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.09
Chepstow

Single 30th 18:00 Bodak Yellow 2.37 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 21.09
Chepstow

Each Way 30th 17:30 Aquadabra 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 24.09
Chepstow

Each Way 30th 17:45 Leicester|Kraka 8.00 5.00 Win 1 4.38 21.59

Single 30th 17:45 Leicester|Avenue Of 3.00 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 17.21

Stars

Each Way 30th 17:45 Leicester|Krazy Paving 8.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.21

Single 30th 17:15 Leicester|Monarch Maid 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 22.21

Single 30th 16:40 Leicester|Grandma 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.21

Single 30th 15:15 Lady Scatterley 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.21
Musselburgh

Each Way 30th 15:15 Corton Lad 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 31.21
Musselburgh

Each Way 30th 14:45 The Defiant 5.70 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 36.21
Musselburgh

Each Way 30th 14:15 Not On Your 12.00 5.00 Race 4 0.00 41.21
Musselburgh  |Nellie Cancelled

Single 30th 14:15 Sports 5.00 3.00 Race 3 0.00 41.21
Musselburgh  |Reporter Cancelled

Single 30th 14:15 Bal Mal 1.70 3.00 Race 1 0.00 41.21
Musselburgh Cancelled

Single 30th 13:45 Joshua R 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 41.21
Musselburgh

Each Way 30th 13:15 Bibbidibobbidib 6.80 5.00 Win 2 0.96 37.46
Musselburgh  |oo

Single 30th 13:15 Ghathanfar 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.10 36.5
Musselburgh

Single 30th 14:15 Bal Mal 1.70 3.00 Race 1 0.00 31.4
Musselburgh Cancelled

Single 30th 13:45 Joshua R 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 31.4
Musselburgh

Single 29th 20:15 Western Run 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.65



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4555
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Kilbeggan
Each Way 29th 20:15 Wings Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 30.65
Kilbeggan Destiny
Single 29th 15:40 Limerick |Dawn Rising 1.67 3.00 Win 1 1.71 35.65
Single 29th 13:40 Limerick |Giorgio Vasari 2.10 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 33.94
Single 29th 17:10 Somptueux 3.05 3.00 Win 1 6.15 36.94
Kilbeggan
Each Way 29th 12:30 Lost In Space 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.79
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 12:30 Elected 3.90 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 35.79
'Yarmouth
Single 29th 14:20 Windsor |Delagate The 4.20 3.00 Win 1 9.12 38.79
Lady
Each Way 29th 14:20 Windsor |Perfect 5.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.67
Symphony
Single 29th 19:30 Thirsk  |Currency 2.75 3.00 Win 1 4.99 34.67
Exchange
Each Way 29th 19:00 Thirsk  |Lucky Lodge 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.42 29.68
Each Way 29th 16:30 Thirsk  |Lost My Sock 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.26
Single 29th 03:40 AUB - 8. The Neon 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 33.26
Taree - R1 Knight
Dutch 29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 36.26
07:40 AUC - 5. Macgyver's 3.00 3
Albury - R7 Me Mate
07:40 AUC - 1. Gentleman 4.60 4
Albury - R7 Max
Single 29th 06:25 AUC - 1. Star Of 1.80 3.00 NR NR 0.00 41.26
Albury - RS Tennessee
Dutch 29th 5.00 Win 3.58 41.26
05:45 AUC - 1. Falling 8.50 3
Albury - R4 \Waters
05:45 AUC - 3. Miss Amelia 4.00 1
Albury - R4
Single 29th 05:10 AUC - 3. Jack The 1.90 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.68
Albury - R3 Brumby
Dutch 29th 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.68
04:35 AUC - 3. Jimmy Girl 5.00 3
Albury - R2
04:35 AUC - 1. Royal 2.00 6
Albury - R2 Fighter
Each Way 29th 03:55 AUC - 2. Taliano 5.50 5.00 Win 2 -0.25 45.68
Albury - R1
Single 28th 14:25 Windsor |Repartee 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 45.93
Single 28th 12:45 Windsor |Rideson 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 39.18
Each Way 28th 12:45 Windsor |Bring Him 7.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.18
Home
Each Way 28th 15:55 Elwazir 4.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 47.18
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:20 Buhturi 4.10 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.18
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 14:10 \Vegas Boy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.18
Newmarket
Single 28th 13:00 Eastern World 1.94 3.00 Win 1 2.82 60.18
Newmarket
Single 28th 13:20 Windsor |Hot Summer 3.95 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 57.36
Single 28th 12:15 Windsor |Rooster 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 60.36
Each Way 28th 16:45 Curragh |Cayenne 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.88 63.36
Pepper
Single 28th 16:45 Curragh |Magical 1.66 3.00 Win 1 1.98 61.48
Single 28th 14:35 Curragh |Hudson River 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 59.5
Single 28th 14:00 Curragh |Snowfall 2.25 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 50.5
Single 27th 18:45 Curragh |Frenetic 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 53.5
Each Way 27th 16:15 Curragh |Timourid 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 49.75
Single 27th 15:15 \Volkan Star 2.46 3.00 Win 1 4.38 50.5
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 20:00 Lingfield |Noble Fox 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.12
Single 27th 16:55 Lingfield |Wine Flight 1.69 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 51.12
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Single 27th 16:00 Redcar |Bal Mal 1.85 3.00 Win 1 2.55 54.12
Single 27th 13:40 Redcar |Magisterium 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 51.57
Single 27th 18:45 Curragh |Chief Little 3.75 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 42.57
Hawk
Single 27th 16:45 Curragh |Buckhurst 2.90 3.00 Win 1 5.13 45.57
Each Way 27th 16:15 Curragh |Daylight Come 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.44
Single 26th 16:45 Curragh |Merchants 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 45.44
Quay
Single 26th 15:45 Isle of Wolves 2.84 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 40.94
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 15:15 Ejtilaab 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 43.94
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:10 Bonnyrigg 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 48.94
Newmarket
Each Way 26th 18:00 Lingfield |Under Curfew 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -0.42 43.3
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Sampers 2.90 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 43.72
Seven
Single 26th 17:05 Dubious Affair 3.30 3.00 Win 1 5.86 46.72
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:20 Method 2.92 3.00 Win 1 5.76 40.86
Doncaster
Each Way 25th 19:25 Leicester|Burguillos 7.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 35.1
Each Way 25th 18:55 Leicester|Elusive Heights 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 35.1
Each Way 25th 18:25 Leicester|Swift Approval 4.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.1
Single 25th 17:25 Leicester|Aristocratic 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.10 45.1
Lady
Each Way 25th 15:00 Tribal Path 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 40
Fairyhouse
Single 25th 18:40 Bath Establish 1.91 3.00 Win 1 2.73 45
Each Way 25th 17:40 Bath Hot Scoop 6.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 42.27
Each Way 25th 17:10 Bath Thegreyvtrain 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.52
Each Way 25th 16:50 Haydock |Multellie 12.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 34.52
Each Way 24th 18:55 Windsor |Haveoneyerself 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 34.52
Single 24th 17:25 Windsor |Due Care 4.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -7.48
Single 24th 17:20 Haydock |My Girl Maggie 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -4.48
Each Way 24th 16:45 Haydock [By My Side 6.80 5.00 Win 3 0.40 -1.48
Single 24th 14:40 Haydock |Peachey 3.80 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -1.88
Carnehan
Single 24th 13:10 Haydock |Waldkonig 1.63 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -1.88
Single 24th 14:20 Hamilton |Kraken Power 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 1.12
Single 24th 12:15 Hamilton |Miss Milby 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -4.88
Single 23rd 14:30 Navan |Shooting Spirit 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -1.88
Single 23rd 14:30 Navan |llletas 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 1.12
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Navan |Lady Maura 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -4.52
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Navan |Lilli Milena 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.52
Each Way 23rd 18:55 Kempton |Dream Round 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 -17.52
Each Way 23rd 18:25 Kempton [Dubai Quality 4.40 5.00 Win 1 10.20 -16.77
Single 23rd 16:55 Kempton |Authentic 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -26.97
Symphony
Single 23rd 19:10 Al Qaasim 2.87 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.97
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 18:40 Fieldsman 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -20.97
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 17:10 Hattusa 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35.97
Chepstow
Single 23rd 15:15 Beverley |Lightness 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.97
Each Way 23rd 00:45 AUB - 9. Easy 4.60 5.00 Win 3 -0.70 -27.97
Hawkesbury - |Campese
R2
Each Way 23rd 02:15 AUD - 4. Mister 4.80 5.00 Win 2 -0.60 -27.27
Port Macquarie |Smartee
- R4
Each Way 23rd 03:00 AUC - 2. Time Ford 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.67
Ballarat
Synthetic - R6
Each Way 23rd 01:00 AUC - 9. Zoumaze 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -21.67

Ballarat




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Synthetic - R2
Single 23rd 00:25 AUC - 8. Zarafshan 9.00 3.00 Win 5 -3.00 -22.92
Ballarat
Synthetic - R1
Each Way 23rd 01:20 AUB - 6. Fight for 8.50 5.00 Win 4 -5.00 -19.92
Hawkesbury - |Love
R3
Each Way 23rd 00:10 AUB - 4. Thrive In 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -14.92
Hawkesbury - |The Home
R1
Single 23rd 02:42 AUA - 1. Master 1.65 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -28.42
Rockhampton -|Jamie
R7
Single 23rd 01:27 AUA - 1. Screen Shot 3.20 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25.42
Rockhampton -
R5
Single 22nd 23:42 AUA - 1. Chesto's 3.80 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22.42
Rockhampton -|Dream
R2
Single 22nd 23:07 AUA - 2. Aleysa's 3.20 3.00 Win 1 6.60 -19.42
Rockhampton - |Miracle
R1
Single 22nd 23:07 AUA - 6. Emilee's 3.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -26.02
Rockhampton - |[Empire
R1
Each Way 22nd 17:20 Ayr Club Wexford 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -23.02
Single 22nd 16:15 Ayr Queens Gift 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24.27
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Ayr Extrasolar 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.27
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Ayr Dramatista 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.27
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Ayr Benefit Street 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.27
Single 22nd 14:00 Frank Arthur 1.80 3.00 Win 1 2.40 -6.27
Roscommon
Single 22nd 20:00 Windsor |Grand Bazaar 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -8.67
Single 22nd 18:00 Windsor |Imperial Fora 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.42
Single 22nd 17:00 Windsor |Breakfast Club 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12.42
Each Way 22nd 15:20 Thirsk  |Cape Coast 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 -9.42
Each Way 22nd 13:50 Thirsk  |Our Dave 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 -10.92
Single 22nd 12:15 Thirsk  |Alghada 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.17
Each Way 22nd 02:05 AUD - |6. Music Miss 4.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -8.17
Warren - R5
Single 22nd 02:05 AUD - [3. All 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -3.17
Warren - R5  [Hollywood
Single 22nd 00:50 AUD -  [2. Matter Of 2.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.17
Warren - R3 Factor
Single 22nd 00:25 AUA - |1. Halcyon 2.60 3.00 Win 4 3.00 -6.17
Scone - R5 House
Single 21st 15:40 Lough Cutra 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.17
Leopardstown
Each Way 21st 14:05 It Must Be 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.17
Wolverhampto [Faith
n
Single 21st 12:30 Snash 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 0.83
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:45 Redcar |Revolver 1.40 5.00 Win 1 2.00 -12.92
Each Way 21st 14:55 Kempton|In The Red 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -14.92
Each Way 21st 14:25 Kempton |Feel Good 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 -29.92
Factor
Single 21st 13:55 Kempton |Baby Sham 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.98
Single 21st 13:25 Kempton |Shine That 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.98
Light
Each Way 20th 23:30 AUC - |6. Ahadi Farasi 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.98
Wagga - R2
Single 20th 23:30 AUC - [3. Just 4.40 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -28.98
Wagga - R2 Business
Each Way 20th 22:50 AUC - |8. Come Get 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.98
Wagga - R1 Me
Single 20th 22:50 AUC - (1. Big Day Out 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.98

Wagga - R1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 02:25 AUB - (4. Design 5.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -18.98
Bendigo - R9 |Rouge

Single 21st 01:55 AUB - [4. Refreshed 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.98
Bendigo - R8

Single 21st 01:25 AUB - [5. Seewhatshe 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -13.98
Bendigo - R7 |brings

Single 21st 02:18 AUA - |3. Stelladoni 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.98
Hobart - R8

Single 21st 01:07 AUA - |3. Malmas 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.98
Hobart - R6

Single 20th 23:15 AUA -  |4. The Master 4.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.02
Hobart - R3 Speed

Each Way 20th 22:00 AUA - |6. Real Acclaim 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.02
Hobart - R1

Single 20th 04:45 AUD -  |3. Massimo 2.60 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.02
Belmont Park -
R9

Single 20th 03:05 AUD - [1. Sir Mambo 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.02
Belmont Park -
R6

Single 20th 00:45 AUC - |4. Chapada 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.02
Flemington -
R6

Single 19th 22:20 AUC -  |2. Albarado 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.02
Flemington -
R2

Single 19th 21:45 AUC - [3. Man of 4.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.02
Flemington -  [Peace
R1

Single 20th 01:52 AUB -  |3. Iced 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 36.02
Doomben - R8

Single 19th 23:57 AUB -  [7. Cosmic 4.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.02
Doomben - R5 |Gossip

Single 19th 21:37 AUB -  |5. Howwonderf 1.65 5.00 Win 1 3.00 46.02
Doomben - R1 |ullifeis

Single 20th 01:45 AUA - 12. Agassi 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 43.02
Randwick - R8

Single 20th 01:05 AUA - 11. Hulk 4.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6.98
Randwick - R7

Single 19th 02:10 AUD -  |1. Duchess 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.98
Canberra - R7 [Marizza

Each Way 18th 23:05 AUD -  [3. Miss Keira 11.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 3.02
Canberra - R2

Single 18th 22:30 AUD -  [4. Pride Of 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.02
Canberra - R1 [Kalaru

Each Way 19th 00:30 AUC - |8. Cleo's Poet 18.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 8.02
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R5

Single 18th 23:30 AUC - [4. He's Wow 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.02
Pakenham Class
Park Synthetic
- R3

Each Way 18th 23:30 AUC - |7. River Tavi 71.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 18.02
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R3

Each Way 19th 00:00 AUC - |5. Yulong Town 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.02
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R4

Single 19th 00:00 AUC - 8. Forliah 2.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.02
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R4

Single 18th 23:00 AUC - |8. Parafield 3.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.02
Pakenham Gardens
Park Synthetic
- R2

Each Way 18th 22:25 AUC -  |3. Fudging 14.00 5.00 Place 3 4.00 38.02




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R1

Single 19th 00:04 AUA - [3. Genuine Al 2.70 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 34.02
Gold Coast - Race
R5

Single 18th 22:17 AUA - |2. Becandleni 7.50 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 34.02
Gold Coast - Race
R2

Each Way 18th 21:40 AUA - 4. Arizona Sun 15.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 34.02
Gold Coast - Race
R1

Single 18th 23:27 AUA - [1. Liability 3.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 34.02
Gold Coast - Race
R4

Single 18th 21:40 AUA -  |1. Playthefield 2.25 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 34.02
Gold Coast - Race
R1

Single 18th 01:00 AUD -  |1. Nangawooka| 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 34.02
Seymour - R5

Single 17th 23:00 AUD -  [4. Openhimup 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.02
Seymour - R1

Single 18th 02:25 AUC -  [9. Duenna 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.02
Wyong - R7

Single 18th 01:50 AUC - [3. Salsa Man 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.02
Wyong - R6

Single 18th 01:10 AUC - [1. Spaceboy 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 54.02
Wyong - R5

Single 17th 23:20 AUC - (3. Pitchfork 1.85 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.02
Wyong - R2

Single 17th 22:45 AUC - 2. Rules Don't 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 49.02
Wyong - R1 Apply

Single 17th 22:02 AUB - |1. Bean Bag 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.02
Warwick - R1

Single 17th 21:55 AUA - [11. Battle Cry 5.50 5.00 Win 2 -5.00 49.02
Townsville - R2

Single 17th 21:20 AUA - [5. All Star 2.15 5.00 Win 1 5.75 54.02
Townsville - R1[Rocket

Single 17th 03:00 AUD - (8. Three Eze 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.27
Belmont Park -
R5

Single 17th 01:49 AUD - |2. Tovarich 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.27
Belmont Park -
R3

Single 16th 22:50 AUB -  |1. Bourbon 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.27
Warwick - R1 |Rose

Single 17th 02:03 AUA -  [11. Amiche 1.70 5.00 Win 1 3.50 63.27
Ipswich - R9

Single 16th 23:43 AUA -  |6. Better Rush 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 59.77
Ipswich - R5

Single 16th 23:08 AUA - |10. Sakura Star 1.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.77
Ipswich - R4

Single 16th 05:52 8. Mishani 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 69.77
AUSTRALIA B-|Romance
TOOWOOMBA
R6

Single 16th 01:20 AUD - [7. Elegant 4.20 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 74.77
Tamworth - R5 [Grace

Single 16th 00:45 AUD - |2. Salsa 2.70 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 74.77
Tamworth - R4 [Dreaming

Each Way 16th 00:45 AUD -  |9. Loving 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 74.77
Tamworth - R4 |[Home

Single 15th 23:35 AUD - |5. Roman 1.90 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.77
Tamworth - R2 [Candle

Each Way 15th 23:35 AUD -  |3. Poster Man 11.00 5.00 Place 3 0.75 84.77
Tamworth - R2

Single 15th 23:00 AUD -  [10. Vinaigrette 2.15 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.02
Tamworth - R1

Single 16th 01:10 AUC - [5. Noble Belle 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 89.02

Nowra - R5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 22:40 AUC - 2. Cops And 4.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.02
Nowra - R1 Robbers

Single 16th 02:30 AUA- (3. Gina Lola 3.20 5.00 Win 10.50 78.02
Ballarat
Synthetic - R9

Single 16th 01:00 AUA -  |5. Elderflower 1.80 5.00 Win 4.00 67.52
Ballarat
Synthetic - R6

Single 15th 23:50 AUA - |9. Scholarly 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.52
Ballarat
Synthetic - R4

Single 15th 23:05 AUA - |2. Runaway 1.65 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.52
Ballarat
Synthetic - R3

Single 15th 22:25 AUA - 3. First Crush 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.52
Ballarat
Synthetic - R2

Single 15th 02:35 AUC -  [3. Most 3.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.52
Bathurst - R7 |Welcome

Single 15th 01:20 AUC - |10. All 4.00 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 83.52
Bathurst - R5  |Hollywood

Single 15th 00:25 AUB -  |1. Parliament 2.70 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 83.52
Albury - R4

Single 15th 01:00 AUA - [|4. Cake Walker 3.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 83.52
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R6

Single 15th 00:00 AUA - [12. Aswaat 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 88.52
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R4

Single 14th 23:30 AUA - [5. Over The 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 73.52
Pakenham Sky
Park Synthetic
- R3

Single 14th 23:00 AUA - [7. Starsonic 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 67.27
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R2

Single 14th 22:30 AUA - [3. Kamo 2.10 5.00 Win 4.25 72.27
Pakenham
Park Synthetic
- R1

Single 14th 03:10 AUD -  [8. Mishani 9.00 5.00 Cancelled 0.00 68.02
Toowoomba - [Romance Race
R6

Single 14th 02:40 AUD -  |4. Miss Silky 4.20 5.00 Cancelled 0.00 68.02
Toowoomba - Race
R5

Single 14th 00:07 AUD -  |4. Little Miss 3.00 5.00 Cancelled 0.00 68.02
Toowoomba - [Pixie Race
R1

Single 14th 00:50 AUB -  [4. Nashian 4.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.02
Port Macquarie
- R6

Single 13th 22:25 AUB -  |6. Pure Rubick 3.80 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 73.02
Port Macquarie
- R2

Single 14th 01:11 AUA - |2. Artie Dee 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.02
Launceston - |Two
R8

Single 13th 01:10 AUA - |7. Adelong 2.80 5.00 Win 8.75 78.02
Rosehill - R7

Single 12th 22:55 AUC - 2. La Chevalee 3.90 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.27
Moonee Valley
- R2

Single 13th 02:07 AUD -  [10. Windstorm 1.40 5.00 Win 2.00 74.27
Belmont Park -
R5

Single 13th 00:07 AUD - [6. Captain Kink 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 72.27

Belmont Park -




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
R2

Single 12th 23:27 AUD - |1. Bumper 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.27
Belmont Park - |Humper
R1

Single 13th 03:20 AUC -  [8. Broadwayan 3.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 57.27
Moonee Valley |dfourth
- R9

Single 12th 23:35 AUC -  [2. Sikorsky 3.30 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 62.27
Moonee Valley
- R3

Single 12th 22:20 AUC - |1. Jabali Ridge 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 67.27
Moonee Valley
- R1

Single 13th 01:22 AUB -  |2. Vanna Girl 2.40 5.00 Win 1 7.00 72.27
Eagle Farm -
R7

Single 12th 01:30 AUD - [3. Common 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.27
Geelong - R7 |Purpose

Single 12th 00:25 AUC -  |7. Confidential 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.27
Goulburn - R5

Single 12th 01:40 AUC - |7. Toscanini 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.27
Goulburn - R7

Single 11th 23:00 AUD - (3. Sanbuck 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 80.27
Geelong - R2

Single 12th 01:05 AUC - [5. Favra 3.30 5.00 Win 1 9.50 71.27
Goulburn - R6

Single 12th 00:12 AUB - 4. Trail of 4.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.77
Gold Coast - |Glory
R5

Single 11th 22:22 AUB - [7. Haz De Bee 4.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.77
Gold Coast -
R2

Single 11th 21:47 AUB -  [7. Youngblood 145 5.00 Win 1 2.25 71.77
Gold Coast -
R1

Single 12th 00:05 AUA - |2. Danebrook 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 69.52
Dubbo - R6

Single 11th 21:05 AUA - [1. Conscript 4.40 5.00 Win 1 15.00 64.52
Dubbo - R1

Single 11th 02:10 AUC -  |4. Zioptimus 15.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 49.52
Grafton a€“ R7

